Rivera, J.P.,

1 2015-00749
COURT: Supreme

2 2013-04397
COURT: Supreme

3 2013-09498
COURT: Supreme

4 2012-09476
COURT: Supreme

5 2015-00948
COURT: Family

6 2014-10561
COURT: Supreme

7 2014-08933
COURT: Supreme

2014-11491
COURT: Supreme

8 2015-01167
COURT: Supreme

9 2015-03211
COURT: Supreme

10 2014-00476
COURT: Supreme

11 2013-07581
COURT: Supreme

12 2014-10715
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, December 2, 2015 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Hall, Roman and Sgroi, JJ.

People of State of New York v Brown
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People v Rosado, Daniel
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

People v Staton, Darren
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Judgment

People v Chavez, Raneiro
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

DATED:

Page 1 of 2

01/15/2015

RENDERED:04/15/2013

RENDERED:09/12/2013

RENDERED:11/07/2012

Matter of D. (Anonymous), Kyle A.; Administration for Children's Servi

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

Cafaro v Tineo
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Ozeri v Ozeri
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Ozeri v Ozeri
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Staropoli v Agrelopo, LLC
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Binkowitz v Kolb
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Flushing Savings Bank v Latham
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Bowen v Nassau County
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Dejean v Lawton
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

02/04/2015

08/22/2014

06/17/2014

10/16/2014

11/12/2014

09/25/2014

10/17/2013

01/16/2013

05/02/2014



SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, December 2, 2015 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Hall, Roman and Sgroi, JJ.

13 2014-02608

COURT: Surrogate's

14 2014-02784
COURT: Supreme

15 2014-04723
COURT: Supreme

16 2014-02063
COURT: Supreme

2014-05458
COURT: County

18 2015-05396
COURT: Supreme

19 2015-01879
COURT: Family

20 2014-04627
COURT: Supreme

Matter of Hill, deceased.

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Decision
Balaj v Balaj

COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Judgment
Aiken v Liotta

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Sanchez v Metro Builders Corp.

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Order

Sanchez v Metro Builders Corp.

COUNTY: Dutchess J/0: Order

Vasquez v Mount Sinai Medical Center

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order
Matter of Fantau v Fantau

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Shakil v Rehman

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

DATED:

DATED:

ENTERED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

01/22/2014

01/23/2014

02/13/2014

12/02/2013

02/21/2014

06/10/2015

02/04/2015

03/31/2014





