SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, December 2, 2015 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Hall, Roman and Sgroi, JJ.

1 2015-00749	People of State of New York v Brown							
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Kings	J/O:	Order	DATED:	01/15/2015		
2 2013-04397	2013-04397 People v Rosado, Daniel							
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Kings	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:04/15/2013		
3 2013-09498	People v Stat	•	T/O:	Judgment	DENDEDED	.00/12/2012		
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Queens	570:	Juagment	RENDERED	:09/12/2013		
4 2012-09476	People v Chav	ez, Raneiro						
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Kings	J/0:	Judgment	RENDERED	:11/07/2012		
5 2015-00948	Matter of D.	(Anonymous).	Kvle	A.; Administration	for Child	ren's Servi		
COURT: Family	COUNTY:			Order	DATED:	02/04/2015		
6 2014-10561	Cafaro v Tine	0						
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:		J/0:	Order	DATED:	08/22/2014		
7 2014-08933	Ozeri v Ozeri							
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Suffolk	J/0:	Order	DATED:	06/17/2014		
2014-11491	Ozeri v Ozeri		- / 0			10/16/0014		
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Suffolk	3/0:	Order	DATED:	10/16/2014		
8 2015-01167	Staropoli v A	grelopo, LLC						
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Nassau	J/0:	Order	DATED:	11/12/2014		
9 2015-03211	2015-03211 Binkowitz v Kolb							
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Suffolk	J/0:	Order	DATED:	09/25/2014		
10 2014-00476	Flushing Savi	-						
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Kings	J/0:	Order	DATED:	10/17/2013		
11 2013-07581	Bowen v Nassa	u County						
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Nassau	J/0:	Order	DATED:	01/16/2013		
12 2014-10715 Dejean v Lawton								
COURT: Supreme	COUNTY:	Kings	J/0:	Order	DATED:	05/02/2014		

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Wednesday, December 2, 2015 at 10:00~AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Hall, Roman and Sgroi, JJ.

13 2014-02608 COURT: Surrogate'		J/O: Decision	DATED:	01/22/2014
14 2014-02784 COURT: Supreme	Balaj v Balaj COUNTY: Westchester	J/O: Judgment	DATED:	01/23/2014
15 2014-04723 COURT: Supreme	Aiken v Liotta COUNTY: Kings	J/O: Order	ENTERED:	02/13/2014
16 2014-02063 COURT: Supreme	Sanchez v Metro Builders C COUNTY: Dutchess	Corp. J/O: Order	DATED:	12/02/2013
2014-05458 COURT: County	Sanchez v Metro Builders C COUNTY: Dutchess	Corp. J/O: Order	DATED:	02/21/2014
18 2015-05396 COURT: Supreme	Vasquez v Mount Sinai Medi COUNTY: Queens	cal Center J/O: Order	DATED:	06/10/2015
19 2015-01879 COURT: Family	Matter of Fantau v Fantau COUNTY: Suffolk	J/O: Order	DATED:	02/04/2015
20 2014-04627 COURT: Supreme	Shakil v Rehman COUNTY: Queens	J/O: Order	DATED:	03/31/2014